G.N. 5479 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1920262 888 INC LIMITED

1756776 A&T CAPITALS LIMITED

1756486 ABLE WAY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED RIS (E &) A RAE

1612831 ABOSSE LIGHTING CO., LIMITED B HETE TR A F

1756621 ALLO&LUGH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED e I R A TR A

1757036 ALTAIF INC. LIMITED

1465470 AMERICA HUASHANG BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED E R R SRR A E

1050963 ANHUIZI PICAO (HK) INT'L LIMITED T (B ATRA
|

1612529 AOLI SEWING MACHINE (HONGKONG) LIMITED SRS TR (F ) TR A E]

1612655 APEX TECHNOLOGIES (HK) CO., LIMITED ST A (B B R A ]

1920201 ART SMART LIMITED AR

1920214 ASCEND CONCEPT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SRR AT

1139505 Asia Capital Markets Limited

1612473 BAO XIN HE INT'L GROUP (HK) LIMITED B AR (T AR A
Gl

1920194 BAODI GROUP INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED P (FEE) A TR A

1757010 BAOYING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EREISATRAE

0254815 BB PRODUCTS CHINA LIMITED

0975600 BIOPOWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED e SERHS A TR AT

0905782 BODY ARCHITECT (TSIMSHATSUI) LIMITED AV (eI TR E

1920089 BRICS INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

1919932 Bluesea Foods Co., Limited SRR E AR

0218076 CELEKEEP LIMITED TRARAT

1920365 CF HONGKONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED FREEFHIAIRAFE]

1756820

CHINA BASIC EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT GROUP CO.,

TR R AEEATR A



1920301

1920002
1756772

1245371
1920345
1920399
0125336
1050999

1920520
1465572
1756767
1465731
0976401
1756947
1465841
1920504

1920529
1920593

1919807

1756830
1920001
1612980

1920187
1612843
12454317
1344008
1756696
0976443

LIMITED

CHINA JING HUA FINE ART INSTITUTE CULTURAL DIFFUSION

LIMITED
CHINA NEW MEDIA CULTURAL TRANSMISSION LIMITED

CHINA PRESCHOOL EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA RINBO GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA YANGSEN INT'L GROUP LIMITED
CHINAHEALTH HONG KONG LIMITED
CHUM COLLECTIONS LIMITED

CITY HERO DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

CKWIP Trading Limited

CNI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED
COMMUNITY UNITED (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
CREATIVE LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CYBER GATE LIMITED

Ca-Tec Electronics and Technology Co., Limited
Canow Technology Co., Limited

China Licheng International Trade Hong Kong Limited

China Tiancheng (Group) International Limited

China Voice of Education Network Film & Television Centre Limited

Chinese Super Computational Sciences Dayuling Center, LIMITED

Condor Group Limited
D & T INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DEMNI FURNITURE (GERMANY) LIMITED

DOGMA INTERNATIONAL FILM CO., LIMITED
DONGGUAN VERSAILLES LAMPS CO., LIMITED
DUPENG INT'L LIMITED

Dragon Taste (Hong Kong) Food Limited

EASTERN RICH HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
EASYFORTUNE HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1050517
1919793
1756811
1920064
1245403
1920467
1920594
0976088
1139484

0976307
1920199
1139286
0719496
1756824

1612499
1465661
0426894
1245639
0849234
1920239

1756702
1920272

1920348

1612729
1050389

1920204
1756643
0976644
1756720
1756483

EASYOUNG INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
ENJOY TRADING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ESSENCE DESIGN (HK) CO., LIMITED
EXCELLENT DRINKS (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
EYETRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Eilema Holdings Limited

FAI HUNG TRADING (HK) LIMITED

FINE SUCCESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST VICTORY INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

FLAREGLANCE (HK) INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
FOREVER GOAL LIMITED

FOREVER WELL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FORTURE MAKER LIMITED

FRANCE BLUE ZONE INTERNATIONAL WINE GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

FRANCE DUOERDENG KANGAROO COSTUME LIMITED
FRANCE REMY MARTIN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
FUTURIST CO., LIMITED

GAME & GAMER'S ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
GATEWAYS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

GEHUA INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

GENIUS HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED

GERMAN BLUE DIAMOND ADVANCED MATERIALS R&D
GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GERMAN YESHI AUTO PARTS GROUP CO., LIMITED

GERMANY BOSEN FINE MACHINE GROUP CO., LIMITED
GERMANY KAIDUN (HK) HARDWARE JIANCAI LIMITED

GLOBAL LUCKY LIMITED

GOLD MORAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
GRAND FAMOUS LIMITED

GREENTRONICS TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
GU DAO GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
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1612605
0905032
1920507
1920189
1920527

1465835

0801638

1051331
1139309
1920177
1919824

1920523
1920102
1920047

1920276
1465510
1757002
1919828

1612763
1612619
1920200

1920233

1051366

1612939
1756526
1756434
1920333
1612465

GUANGDONG ENCRW SANITARY WARE LIMITED
GUANGZHOU NEWGARDEN HOUSEWARE CO., LIMITED
GVC Investment Hong Kong Limited

Gateway Smart Limited

GuangXing International Liner Crew Management (HongKong) Limited

H.K. HUADA GROUP MINING INDUSTRY INV. LIMITED

HABITAT DISCOVERY SPECIALISTS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HAPPY DRAGON INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HAPPY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEBEI SENWENG PAPER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK EVERGREEN GARDEN GREENING ENGINEERING LIMITED

HK GLAI DIST INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HK HANMEIFENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK HAOKANG WEIYE MEDICAL TREATMENT INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HK JINFENGHENGTONG INDUSTRICAL LIMITED

HK JU BAI DU REPAST COMPANY LIMITED

HK LONGTIAN INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS LIMITED
HK LVHAI CULTURE COMMUNICATION LIMITED

HK MINGSHI DECORATION ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
HK POWERFUL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK QIANBAIDU SHOES INDUSTRY (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

HK TIANRUN MEDICAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HK XTANGGENISI FAMILY PROPERTY GROUP (WENZHOU)
MANUFACTURE LIMITED

HK XIAOSHUAIHU INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HK XINHUA MINING INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KEI INTERIOR DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG BOKA GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CHAMPION TRADING LIMITED
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1756597
1465895

1920084
0905026
1465530
1612910

1756868

1920417
1920298

1919951
1612988
1920526
0801330
1919994
1756460

1756768
1920178
1756563
1920536
1920072
1920498
1465647

1757039
1465486
1920455
1920616

1245467
0976553
1920330

HONG KONG GIANT TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG HUIBAO INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTION
DECORATION GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG OREAMA E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SINDHI FUEL INJECTION COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG START INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG XIUFENG INTERNATIONAL INTERIOR DESIGN
ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YANGTAN INTERNATIONAL FURNITURE GROUP
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YI MIAN TANG HEALTHY GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONG YING INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZI KE COSMETICS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZUNHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG DISHI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FANTINUO GARMENTS LIMITED

HONGKONG GENESIS DEVELOPMENT TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GUO YIN CULTURE INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG GUZHUXI FINERY LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGRUN FUEL OIL LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAYUHAO (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
HONGKONG JINGHE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LONGTA SANITARY WARE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZE RUI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONGSHAN EPR INSTITUTE LIMITED

HOT DYNASTY LIMITED

HUANGGUAN CLOTHING (HK) LIMITED

HUANGSHI BUILDING MATERIALS HOLDING (HK) LIMITED
HUAXUN GUGOU NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED

HUGO LINK DEVELOP LIMITED
HUNG YUET PLASTIC MANUFACTURER CO., LIMITED
Highmy Digital (HK) Co., Limited
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1919826
1919966
1920309
1756527
1756605
1919961

1465880
1756789
1245612

1050476
0905864
1756855
0647159
1465886
0719579
1465570

1920139
1245347
1920412
1245525
0976352

1920387
1050369
1756845
1920190
1756722
0905555
1920559
1051351
1920218
1756750

Hong Kong Duomi Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Holiness Import And Export Co., Limited
Hong Kong Jinding Mining Limited

Hong Kong Ryan Limited

HongKong Carpenter Decorative Design Limited

Hongkong Spring International Architectural Group Holdings Limited

Hongyuan Clothing International Limited
IFUJINO CO., LIMITED
ITALY PROMETHEUS (INT'L) DRESS LIMITED

JACOBS INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED

JET FAITH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JIITAGE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT CO., LIMITED
JIN CHENG INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
JINAN FORSUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

JOYCE HORN KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED

JU CHEN BUILDING DECORATION ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

JU SHEN (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
JUSTLONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

K-FIVE STARS LIMITED

KOMSA TECHNOLOGY GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

KOREA FULONG (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL FASHION
LIMITED

Kim Seung Trading (HK) Co., Limited

LEE CHEUNG LOGISTICS LIMITED

LEMON HOTEL GROUP MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
LESLE OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

LONG TALENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LWC Alliance Company Limited

MAIWANG FOOD (HK) CO., LIMITED

MAX DRAGON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MAX PROMISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEGA RIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1756831
0719764
1612482
1920224
1919910
1919861
1920081
1465779
1612985

1612590
1051160
1612935
1465879
1612437

1920454
1756670
1756518
1920581
1920232
1756833

0904970
1465506
1051528
1919993
0152650
1920198
1756422
1920057

1756545
1756997
1756428

MEILIANXUN ENTERPRISE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
MERLIN CHINTA INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MIGHTY SUCCESS INVESTMENT (H.K.) LIMITED
MILAN (HONG KONG) DECORATION DESIGN LIMITED
MILLION CONCEPT LIMITED

MINCE FOODS COMPANY LIMITED

MINGHUA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

MIYO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

MOMMY OPTIMIZING HEALTH PRODUCTS LIMITED

Mega-Jinnuo Minerals Imp.&Exp. Co., Limited
MnL International, Limited

N-LEE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
NAGOMIYA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

NEW PERSON (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

NEWRAY GROUP CO., LIMITED

NICE STAR GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
Nevaeh Group Limited

Ningbo Agsun Products Co., Limited

PEACEFUL CASTLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

POWERFUL INTERNATIONAL TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

PROFIT WAY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

PT National Mining Company Limited

QINGDAO LASHENG CORPORATION LIMITED

QINHAI IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

QUETTA COMPANY LIMITED

REGAL RAINBOW LIMITED

RICH LUCK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RISEVER (NINGBO) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

ROCKIES ENERGY LIMITED
RUILING PRECISION MOULDS (HK) CO., LIMITED

RUNFOX (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED
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1050331
1612739
1612519
1920120
1757027
1920419
1919937
1920132

1612685
1612934

1919946
1756562
1756970
1756586
1920119
1920000

1245668
1612932
1920295

1051003
0218213
1612686
1920474
1465827
0361288
1756488
1757000
1612746
1051085
1612476
1116459

Reader Discovery Limited

Revah Group Limited

Royal Product Industrial (HK) Co., Limited

SAILASH KUMAR & SONS LIMITED

SANKAIMATSU GLOBAL FINANCIAL PLANNING CO., LIMITED
SCOTROAD TRADING LIMITED

SCUBA GROUP LIMITED

SHANDONG MIDDLE PEASANT DAHUA CHEMICAL
FERTILIZER CO., LIMITED

SHANDONG SMARTEX FASHION CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI DUSHI JIAREN UNDERWEAR APPAREL LIMITED

SHANGHAI TOP GROUP CO., LIMITED

SHANXI LONGTENG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SHENG RONG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
SHENGDA INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED

SHENZHEN HUANGSHI MINGJU FURNITURE LIMITED

SHENZHEN OTS INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT AGENCY CO.,
LIMITED

SHUN LEE TAT PRINTING CO., LIMITED
SHUNYI RUIJIE (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

SINCDH (HK) INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE GROUP
INVESTMENT HOLDING CO., LIMITED

SKILLS & WISDOMS PIANO HOUSE LIMITED
SOLAR SOURCE INVESTMENT LIMITED
SOLIDARITY FUND LIMITED

SONGZHI EIECTRIC (CHINA) LIMITED

SPMLINK Hong Kong Private Limited

SPRING BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SUNNY BILLION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUPERINT CO., LIMITED

SURE SUCCESS WORLDWIDE LIMITED

SWANK (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDINGS LIMITED
SWIITIT INTERNATIONAL FASHION LIMITED
SYMBOL INTERNATIONAL RESOURCES (GROUP) CO., LIMITED
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1139495
1612405
1051143
1465489
1920155
1756857
1050351
1612527
0975806
1919849
1920032
1920603
1756917
1465512
1920300
0975723

1139386
1245386
1919818
1919800
1920367
1920229
1920111
1245513
1465815
1756631
1756802
0849199
1920253
0976003
1756655
1920322
0801639

Sun Lok Machinery (HK) CO., LIMITED

TAREQ TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

TEXTILE MARKETING SERVICES (TMS) LIMITED
TF Capital Management HongKong Limited

THAILAND TAINIU VITAMIN DRINK CO., LIMITED
TIMBER GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TONG MING FASHION LIMITED

TOP WEALTH DEVELOP LIMITED

TREASURE LEGENDS (GLOBAL) CORPORATIONS LIMITED
Tecno Design Group Co., Limited

Tianjin Xindu Trading Co., Limited

TrendLab Co., Limited

UNITED ASIA SCHOOL OF LOGISTICS LIMITED
VICTORIA FURNITURE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
WEIHE INT'L BODYGUARD (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

WELBOURNE DECORATION DESIGN ENGINEERING COMPANY

LIMITED

WELL CITY ENGINEERING LIMITED

WELWO IMP. & EXP. CORP. (SHEN ZHEN) LIMITED
WEN TAIHE INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WEN TAIHE PROVIDE FOR THE AGED GROUP LIMITED
WENKUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

WHITESTAR GLOBAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WIN BOUND LIMITED

WORLDWIDE METAL FACTORY LIMITED

Welbi Corporation Limited

XIAMEN RUNSHEN MINING EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
XIFENGLAIJEWELRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

XINNUO PACKAGING CO., LIMITED

XINYIINDUSTRY & TRADE LIMITED

YANFENG MINERALS CO., LIMITED

YANGZHUANG GUBAO WINE INDUSTRY LIMITED
YIMENGSHAN (INTERNATIONAL) TEA INDUSTRY LIMITED
YIYUAN (HONG KONG) TEXTILES LIMITED

R (T AIRAE
BN HEAARAE

NEEEEEBARAF
RGP R ATRAE]
RIEE(EHE)AIRAE
HIRFEEA IR AE]
BSEATRAE

R AIRAF
RSB R AR A E]
KA EARAE

AR AR AE
B AR EGE B ARAF
He M R EE (DA TR A F
FRASHE T LR ATRAE

IR TAEATRA
EEHE L CATRAE]
SRR REAIRAT
EEEEEEARAE
SCEESEAIRAE]

IR EATRAE]
BT EBINTRARAE

JEF TR BEE SR AR AE]
HRASEEBARAE
EraREATRAE

ik TEATRAE
HEHEEATRA
FHEHEBIEARAT
ITEREIERASERIRAE]
BEEBSEARAF



1612402 YOUSUF TRADING COMPANY LIMITED HFERESEIRAH

1465834 YOUVIEW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EEEISATR AT

1919921 YUTIANJI HK FOOD CO., LIMITED WS EEESERAE
1920496 ZheJiang Taoyun Welding Consumables Co., Limited TR EEEMREIRAE
1051240 Zhi Da (HK-China) Express Transportation Company Limited BEHEPEEERIRAE
1465498 Zhongshan Adilas Building Material Co., Limited HrLLPT R A A PR A E]

1756431 iCielo Limited

30 September 2016 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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